Technical Data Sheet
High Accuracy Power Sensor
PSN50
Introduction
The High Accuracy Power Sensor is the latest addition to Anritsu’s handheld products. It is designed to provide field users
with a practical power sensor solution for base station testing by delivering bench top accuracy to the field environment. The
50 MHz to 6 GHz PSN50 sensor delivers true RMS measurements from -30 to +20 dBm enabling users to make accurate
measurements for both CW and digitally modulated signals such as GSM/GPRS/EDGE, CDMA/EV-DO, WCDMA/HSDPA,

 Excludes digital modulation uncertainty between +17 and +20 dBm.
** After 30 min warm-up
Ordering Information
Note: PSN50 sensor sold separately.
Anritsu P/N Description
PSN50 High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
MT8222A-019 High Accuracy Power Meter MT8222A
MS2721B-019 High Accuracy Power Meter MS2721B
MS2723B-019 High Accuracy Power Meter MS2723B
MS2724B-019 High Accuracy Power Meter MS2724B
S33XD/19 High Accuracy Power Meter S331D/S332D
MS2711D/19 High Accuracy Power Meter MS2711D
MT8200/19 High Accuracy Power Meter MT8212B
3-1010-122  Attenuator (Bi-directional), 20 dB, 5 Watt, DC to 12.4 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-123  Attenuator (Bi-directional), 30 dB, 50 Watt, DC to 8.5 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
3-1010-124  Attenuator (Bi-directional), 40 dB, 100 Watt, DC to 8.5 GHz, N(m) to N(f)